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Part Number

1006582-01
1006581-01
495748-00
N055694
487918-03
445860-00
330072-43
330005-01
330019-02
821070
330065-25
N075483
N075484
479202-01
330065-27
479179-00
330045-09
490331-01

1007091-00

490457-00
490330-01

1006574-00

496596-00
490329-01

1006502-00

479820-01
479190-00

PartsList for DW341IM-B3 Type 11

Description

ARMATURE 115V
FIELD 115V

BRUSH HOLDER PLATE
SWITCH

BRUSH
SPRING,BRUSH
CORDSET
PROTECTOR,CORD
SCREW,PLASTITE
CORD CLAMP
SCREW

BLACK LEAD

RED LEAD
CLAMSHELL SET
SCREW

CASTING

SCREW

CARRIER

FELT SEAL
COMPRESSION SPRING
SUPPORT BEARING
FELT SEAL

SEAL

BEARING
GEARCASE COVER
WASHER

SHAFT
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Oty Required
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Atif
Underline


Item Number

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
60
61
62
63
64
65
68
69
70
71
80
81
82
83
87
88
95
100
101

Part Number

370167-00
479338-00
324006-00
582261-00
582257-00
479820-00

1007735-00

N080218

330004-01
479186-01
491122-00
491123-00
479203-00
479189-01
479192-00
479194-01
490349-00
330016-01
479181-01
490627-00
605040-67
494315-01
330041-55

1007509-00

322319
098120-16
098197-06

PartsList for DW341IM-B3 Type 11

Description

SCREW

BLADE CLAMP
SCREW

CLAMP

DRIVE ROLLER
WASHER
SCREW

GEAR
BEARING,NEEDLE
ECCENTRIC
GUARD L.H.
GUARD R.H.
NOZZLE
WEIGHT,BALANCE
FORK

ROLLER ASSY
THRUST PLATE
WASHER
CASTING
BAFFLE, FAN
BEARING
QUADRANT
PIN

SHOE ASSY.
NUT

SCREW

LOCK WASHER
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Item Number

102
110
120
800
817
821
861

Part Number

479532-00
1009149-00
487848-02
870889-03
395657-00
NO071665
1006384-00

PartsList for DW341IM-B3 Type 11

Description

CLAMP
SCREW

HEX WRENCH (4MM)
GREASE

ID LABEL
NAMEPLATE

KIT BOX
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